
MERSİN CHAMBER OF SHIPPING PORT STATISTICS

CARGO MOVEMENT - INWARDS / OUTWARDS

PORT OF : MERSİN

MONTH OF :

LOADED (IN TONS) DISCHARGED (IN TONS)

JANUARY - 2025

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

SUGAR

SODIUM CARB.

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITEXPORTDOMESTIC

125.837,903 125.837,903

98.941,649 98.941,649

51.930,788 11.023,000 2.092,740 65.046,528

6.300,254 6.300,254

20.331,343 20.331,343

276,898 548,596 825,494

24.847,514 947,847 25.795,361

7.197,615 1.421,591 8.619,206

23,000 158.398,109 146,125 2.974,341 161.541,575

1.099,404 1.099,404

24.494,523 144,220 24.638,743

244.399,559 6.165,580 38.582,156 289.147,295

23.749,186 53,000 23.802,186

69.357,807 69.357,807

6.380,860 421,305 6.802,165

144.330,896 3.478,984 147.809,880

3.000,000 107.937,072 691,862 111.628,934

7.484,853 7.484,853

57.188,708 57.188,708

556,501 556,501

33.103,299 17,679 995,260 34.116,238

3.597,858 3.597,858

37.549,622 1.077,809 38.627,431

6.901,632 436,659 7.338,291

3.023,000 1.241.862,510 37.683,727 53.866,370 1.336.435,607

COMMODITIES COMMODITIES

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITIMPORTDOMESTIC

26,278 26,278

5.836,628 25,554 81,000 5.943,182

176.987,661 6.770,609 2.395,210 186.153,480

787,639 787,639

36.577,670 36.577,670

2.614,640 488,701 282,852 3.386,193

4.025,669 1.092,952 5.118,621

8.645,847 69,100 23,091 8.738,038

118.633,657 4.404,760 1.926,898 124.965,315

8.006,538 532,143 8.538,681

53.198,788 2.770,894 116,734 56.086,416

218.072,424 22.636,934 7.852,680 248.562,038

15.788,962 47,914 53,000 15.889,876

194.188,210 194.188,210

18.749,256 585,260 259,862 19.594,378

90.344,009 113,803 393,180 90.850,992

95.222,592 703.616,191 1.215,427 255,675 800.309,885

34.090,961 75,259 34.166,220

38.128,968 519,440 433,375 39.081,783

2.724,210 532,911 115,050 3.372,171

41.844,544 164,720 90,437 42.099,701

40.320,692 11.231,934 619,640 52.172,266

95.222,592 1.776.631,772 88.763,033 15.991,636 1.976.609,033

11.823

46.663

6.147

23.968

5.676

22.69540'               FULL

CNTR          EMPTY

6.573
24.429

6.433
9.701

140
14.728

CNTR          EMPTY
20'               FULL

Num.
Num.Num.

147.974

89.488

76.364

46.249

71.610

43.239

TEU

TOTAL            BOX

18.396
71.092

12.580
33.669

5.816
37.423

30.219
117.755

G. T O T A LDISCHARGEDLOADED

EMPTY

BOX              FULL

18.727
57.637

11.492
60.118TEU               FULL

EMPTY

PASSENGER SHIP

14,153 575
140 0

9,534 167
6,433 0

20,604 2,091 23,319 649
5,676 0 6,147 0

34,757 2,666
5,816 0

32,853 816
12,580 0

55,361 4,757
11,492 0

56,172 1,465
18,727 0

40,573 2,666
66,853 4,757

45,433 816
74,899 1,465

D+E+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL D+I+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL

3.313.044,640TOTAL  ( LOADED & DISCHARGED ) = Tons


